List of Schemes

Scheme

No.

3.11

3.1.2

3.2.1

33.1

34.1

3.6.1

Scheme Name

Schematic representation of chitosan-MMT nanocomposite and its
binding with As (V)
Possible binding mechanism of MMT/Ct/Glu with arsenate ions

Ex-situ preparation of Fe3O4 magnetic nanoparticles and stabilization

over chitosan

Schematic representation of preparation of the nanocomposite and

use in arsenic treatment

Iron  oxyhydroxide crosslinked starch-clay = nanocomposite,

preparation and application in arsenic remediation

Preparation of CIRP and interactions among the components and its

final use

XXiv

Page
No.





