Scheme	Scheme Name	Page
No.		No.
3.1.1	Schematic representation of chitosan-MMT nanocomposite and its binding with As (V)	
3.1.2	Possible binding mechanism of MMT/Ct/Glu with arsenate ions	
3.2.1	Ex-situ preparation of Fe ₃ O ₄ magnetic nanoparticles and stabilization over chitosan	
3.3.1	Schematic representation of preparation of the nanocomposite and use in arsenic treatment	
3.4.1	Iron oxyhydroxide crosslinked starch-clay nanocomposite, preparation and application in arsenic remediation	
3.6.1	Preparation of CIRP and interactions among the components and its final use	